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  Special Events June - July 2022* 

 

Date Event 

 

Contact 

 
Friday, June 3 – 
Sunday, June 5 

 
 

Saturday, June 11 
10 a.m. – 4 p.m. 

 
Sunday, June 12 
7 a.m. – 10 a.m. 

 
Friday, June 17 

6 p.m. 
 
 

Saturday, June 26 
12 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

 
 

Wednesday, June 29 
7 p.m. 

 
Saturday, July 2 

Dusk 
 
 

Saturday, July 9 
6 p.m. 

 

 
Wednesday, July 13 

7 p.m. 
 
 

Thursday, July 14 – 
Sunday, July 17 

 
 

Saturday, July 16 
7:30 p.m. 

 
Sunday, July 17 

 
 

Monday, July 18 
 
 

Wednesday, July 20 
7 p.m. 

 
Wednesday, July 27 

7 p.m. 

 
Saturday, July 30 

9 a.m. 

 
 

Sunday, July 31 
7 p.m. 

 
 

*Events Subject to Change 

Hagerty Concours D’Elegance 
Car Show 

Roger Sherman Baldwin Park 
 

OG Market Festival 
Binney Park 

 
GEMS Kids Triathlon 

Greenwich High School 
 

Greenwich Road Runners 
Father’s Day 5k 

Greenwich Point Park 
 

Shellfish Commission 
 Experience the Sound 
Greenwich Point Park 

 
Bob Button Band Concert 

Binney Park 

 
Fireworks 

Greenwich Point and Binney Park 
 
 

Greenwich Point Conservancy 
Beach Ball 

Greenwich Point Bluff 

 
Short Bus Concert 

Roger Sherman Baldwin Park 
 
 

Sidewalk Sales 
Greenwich Avenue 

 
 

Movie in the Park 
Binney Park 

 
Jazz on the Sound 

 
 

Movie Night – Sing 2 
Western Greenwich Civic Center 

 
Gunsmoke Concert 

Roger Sherman Baldwin Park 
 

Jukebox 45 Concert 
Roger Sherman Baldwin Park 

 
Greenwich Road Runners 

Summer at the Point 5 Mile Run 
Greenwich Point Park 

 
Sound Beach Community Band 

Binney Park 
 
 

Sebastian Dostmann 
sebastian@sebassevents.com 

 
 

Liz Tommasino 
Liz@itsthedetailsllc.com 

 
Patrick O’Connor 

poconnor@greenwichems.org 
 

Ric Wellington 
info@greenwichroadrunners.org 

 
 

Roger Bowgen 
rogerbowgen@gmail.com 

 
 

Parks and Recreation 
203-618-7649 

 
Parks and Recreation 

203-618-7649 
 
 

Rachel Franco 
rachelfranco@gmail.com 

 
 

Parks and Recreation 
203-618-7649 

 
 

Marcia O’Kane 
mokane@greenwichchamber.com 

 
 

Kevin McCarthy 
kevinm@perrotlibrary.org 

 
Parks and Recreation 

203-618-7649 
 

Parks and Recreation 
203-618-7649 

 
Parks and Recreation 

203-618-7649 
 

Parks and Recreation 
203-618-7649 

 
Ric Wellington 

info@greenwichroadrunners.org 

 
 

Parks and Recreation 
203-618-7649 
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